PIZZAS (ORIGINAL)

Thin Crust with the toppings under the cheese.

Large Medium Small
(1 6”) (12”) (9”)

Cheese $12.75 $9.75  $7.00
Double Cheese $16.25 $12.25 $8.50
1 Topping $13.95 $10.95 $7.95
Additional $1.75 $1.50 $1.25
Toppings

Double Cheese $3.50 $2.50 $1.50

PIZZAS (OLDE STYLE)
Thick Crust with the toppings on top the cheese.

Large Medium Small
(1 6”) (12”) (9”)

Cheese $13.75 $10.75 $8.00
Double Cheese $17.25 $13.25 $9.50
1 Topping $14.95 $11.95 $8.95
Additional $1.75 $1.50 $1.25
Toppings

Double Cheese $3.50 $2.50 $1.50

PIZZA SANDWICH

Small pizza with cheese, rolled up like a sandwich.
Dipping sauce comes with each pizza sandwich.
You may have up to five (5) items.

Cheese $7.25
1 Item $8.00
Additional Items $0.75
Double Cheese $1.00
Taco Pizza Sandwich $8.50
TOPPINGS

Onion, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage, Green
Peppers, Banana Peppers (Hot Peppers), Ham,
Green Olives, Black Olives, Bacon, Pineapple,
Meatball, Taco Meat, Grilled Chicken, Jalapenos
& Tomatoes

SPECIALITY PIZZAS

Specialty pizzas available at The Pizza House.

Deluxe

Onion, Pepperoni,
Mushrooms, Sausage &
Green Peppers

Super Deluxe

Onion, Pepperoni,
Mushrooms, Sausage,
Green Peppers, Green
Olives, Ham & Hot
Peppers

Taco

Mozzarella Cheese &
Taco Meat. Once baked,
Topped with Lettuce,
Cheddar Cheese,
Tomatoes & Green
Onions

All Meat
Pepperoni, Sausage,
Ham & Bacon

Hawaiian
Ham, Pineapple &
Bacon

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Ranch, Chicken &
Bacon

Veggie

Onion, Mushrooms,
Green Peppers, Green
Olives, Black Olives,
Tomato & Hot Peppers

Olde Style Specialty
Additional Cost

Large
(16”)

$18.75

$22.75

$18.95

$18.50

$16.75

$17.25

$22.25

$1.25

The Pizza House offers 9-inch gluten free and

Medium Small

(127)

$15.10

$17.10

$14.95

$14.65

$12.95

$13.65

$16.60

$1.00

(9”)
$11.05

$13.05

$10.95

$10.80

$9.50

$10.05

$13.05

$0.75

cauliflower crust as well. Ensure you request this
when you place your order!

Add $1.50 to the price of your pizza.

THE PIZZA HOVUSE
C€LYDE, LLEC

120 West McPherson Hwy
Clyde, Ohio 43410
419-547-8375

Clyde, Ohio

PICKUP AND DINE-IN

The Pizza House has a dining room, where
people are able to enjoy the great food, while
enjoying the atmosphere!

If you'd rather eat at home, you can pick up your
food at the drive-thru window or walking into the
establishment.

Delivery is not available, sorry for the
inconvenience.

DISCOUNTS & OTHER INFO

Each year, the Clyde Fliers Boosters sell Flier
Cards, which gives discounts to local businesses.
Purchasing a Flier card not only helps out the
Clyde Fliers, but also gives you 10% off each
purchase at The Pizza House.

Other ways to save! 10% discount for Golden
Buckeye Card holders or Military Members.

Please show discount option at payment
time.10% discount excluded on items already on
special.

*Purchasing with a card is an additional 4%
processing fee added to the purchase price.

*Prices subject to change. 1/2025



Sub Specials are on Tuesday and Thursday.

Price in bold is the regular price and price

underneath is the special price.

Regular

Ham, Bologna, Salami, Mozzarella
Cheese, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato &
Celery Seed Dressing

Pizza

Ham, Bologna, Salami,

Pepperoni, Hot Peppers, Mozzarella
Cheese, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, &
Pizza Sauce

Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato &
Mayo

Cheese

American, Swiss, Mozzarella &
Cheddar Cheeses, Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion & Celery Seed
Dressing

Club
Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Turkey
Turkey, Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato & Mayo

Sicilian

Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Cheese,
Mayo, Italian Dressing, Lettuce,
Tomato & Onion

Meatball

Meatballs in Marinara Sauce,
Topped with Cheese

Extras
Extra Cheese on Subs

Extra Items (Each)

$7.50
$6.25

$7.50
$6.25

$7.50

$6.25

$7.50
$6.25

$7.50
$6.25

$7.50
$6.25

$7.50
$6.25

$8.00
$6.55

$0.50
$0.25

SALADS

All salads come with dressing on the side and
crackers. The Taco Salad comes with extra Dorito

Taco Chips.

Chef

Lettuce, Ham, Salami, American,
Swiss, Egg, Red Onion, Tomato &
Green Pepper

Taco

Lettuce, Taco Meat, Dorito Taco
Chips, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato &
Green Onion

Grilled Chicken

Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, Almonds,
Oranges, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato
& Green Pepper

Side Salad

Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato
& Red Onion

Available Dressings

French, Ranch, Italian, Thousand
Island & Celery Seed

Extra cup of dressing: $0.50

Extra meat on salad: $0.75

Extra egg on salad: $0.50

Extra cheese on salad: $0.50

Add’ Pizza Topping on salad: $0.25

Large: $8.00
Small: $7.00

Large: $8.00
Small: $7.00

Large: $8.00
Small: $7.00

$4.00

GARLIC BREAD /W CHEESE

Small

9-inch garlic bread pizza.
Additional toppings: $1.25 / each
Double Cheese: $1.50

Large

12-inch garlic bread pizza.
Additional toppings: $1.50 / each
Double Cheese: $2.50

$8.25

$10.25

DESSERT PIZZA

Available dessert pizzas are: Apple, Cherry or
Cinnamon.

Cinnamon $6.75
9-inch small Cinnamon
dessert pizza

Apple or Cherry $7.75
9-inch small Apple or Cherry
dessert pizza

BEVERAGES

Canned Drinks: Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt. Dew, Mug
Root Beer, Dr. Pepper, Sprite, Sweet Tea,
Unsweet Tea, Lemonade, Orange Sunkist

Canned Drink $1.50

Canned Beer: Bud, Bud Light, Yuengling, Michelob
Light, Michelob Ultra, Coors Light, Miller Lite

Canned Beer $2.75
EXTRAS

Extra Cup of Pizza Sauce $0.50
Extra Cup of Salad Dressing $0.50
Sour Cream Packet $0.25
Garlic Butter Cup $0.50
Extra Taco Sauce Packet $0.10
Red Pepper Seeds Packet $0.10
Parmesan Cheese Packet $0.10
Extra Dessert Frosting $0.25



