PIZZAS (ORIGINAL)

Thin Crust with the toppings under the cheese.

	<u>Large</u> (16")	Medium (12")	<u>Small</u> (9")
Cheese	\$12.75	\$9.75	\$7.00
Double Cheese	\$16.25	\$12.25	\$8.50
1 Topping	\$13.95	\$10.95	\$7.95
Additional Toppings	\$1.75	\$1.50	\$1.25
Double Cheese	\$3.50	\$2.50	\$1.50

PIZZAS (OLDE STYLE)

Thick Crust with the toppings on top the cheese.

	<u>Large</u> (16")	Medium (12")	<u>Small</u> (9")
Cheese	\$13.75	\$10.75	\$8.00
Double Cheese	\$17.25	\$13.25	\$9.50
1 Topping	\$14.95	\$11.95	\$8.95
Additional Toppings	\$1.75	\$1.50	\$1.25
Double Cheese	\$3.50	\$2.50	\$1.50

PIZZA SANDWICH

Small pizza with cheese, rolled up like a sandwich. Dipping sauce comes with each pizza sandwich. You may have up to five (5) items.

Cheese	\$7.25
1 Item	\$8.00
Additional Items	\$0.75
Double Cheese	\$1.00
Taco Pizza Sandwich	\$8.50

TOPPINGS

Onion, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage, Green Peppers, Banana Peppers (Hot Peppers), Ham, Green Olives, Black Olives, Bacon, Pineapple, Meatball, Taco Meat, Grilled Chicken, Jalapenos & Tomatoes

SPECIALITY PIZZAS

Specialty pizzas available at The Pizza House.

	<u>Large</u> (16")	<u>Medium</u> (12")	<u>Small</u> (9")
Deluxe Onion, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage & Green Peppers	\$18.75	\$15.10	\$11.05
Super Deluxe Onion, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage, Green Peppers, Green Olives, Ham & Hot Peppers	\$22.75	\$17.10	\$13.05
Taco Mozzarella Cheese & Taco Meat. Once baked, Topped with Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese, Tomatoes & Green Onions	\$18.95	\$14.95	\$10.95
All Meat Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham & Bacon	\$18.50	\$14.65	\$10.80
Hawaiian Ham, Pineapple & Bacon	\$16.75	\$12.95	\$9.50
Chicken Bacon Ranch Ranch, Chicken & Bacon	\$17.25	\$13.65	\$10.05
Veggie Onion, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Green Olives, Black Olives, Tomato & Hot Peppers	\$22.25	\$16.60	\$13.05
Olde Style Specialty Additional Cost	\$1.25	\$1.00	\$0.75

OTHER CRUSTS

The Pizza House offers 9-inch gluten free and cauliflower crust as well. Ensure you request this when you place your order!

Add \$1.50 to the price of your pizza.

THE PIZZA HOUSE CLYDE, LLC

120 West McPherson Hwy Clyde, Ohio 43410 419-547-8375



PICKUP AND DINE-IN

The Pizza House has a dining room, where people are able to enjoy the great food, while enjoying the atmosphere!

If you'd rather eat at home, you can pick up your food at the drive-thru window or walking into the establishment.

Delivery is not available, sorry for the inconvenience.

DISCOUNTS & OTHER INFO

Each year, the Clyde Fliers Boosters sell Flier Cards, which gives discounts to local businesses. Purchasing a Flier card not only helps out the Clyde Fliers, but also gives you 10% off each purchase at The Pizza House.

Other ways to save! 10% discount for Golden Buckeye Card holders or Military Members.

Please show discount option at payment time.10% discount excluded on items already on special.

*Purchasing with a card is an additional 4% processing fee added to the purchase price.

*Prices subject to change.

SUBS
Sub Specials are on Tuesday ar
Price in bold is the regular price
and the many sufficient and a first sufficient and a second sufficient and a s

Sub Specials are on Tuesday and Thursday.
Price in bold is the regular price and price
underneath is the special price.

Regular Ham, Bologna, Salami, Mozzarella Cheese, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato & Celery Seed Dressing	\$7.50 \$6.25	Chef Lettuce, Ham, Salami, American, Swiss, Egg, Red Onion, Tomato & Green Pepper	Large: \$8.00 Small: \$7.00
Pizza Ham, Bologna, Salami, Pepperoni, Hot Peppers, Mozzarella Cheese, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, & Pizza Sauce	\$7.50 \$6.25	Taco Lettuce, Taco Meat, Dorito Taco Chips, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato & Green Onion	Large: \$8.00 Small: \$7.00
Pizza Sauce		Grilled Chicken	Large: \$8.00
Ham & Cheese Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	\$7.50 \$6.25	Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, Almonds, Oranges, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato & Green Pepper	Small: \$7.00
wayo		Side Salad	\$4.00
Cheese American, Swiss, Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheeses, Lettuce,	\$7.50 \$6.25	Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato & Red Onion	·
Tomato, Onion & Celery Seed Dressing		Available Dressings French, Ranch, Italian, Thousand Island & Celery Seed	
Club Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	\$7.50 \$6.25	Extra cup of dressing: \$0.50	
Lettace, Tornate & Mayo		Extra meat on salad: \$0.75	
Turkey Turkey, Cheese, Lettuce,	\$7.50 \$6.25	Extra egg on salad: \$0.50	
Tomato & Mayo		Extra cheese on salad: \$0.50	
Sicilian Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Cheese, Mayo, Italian Dressing, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion	\$7.50 \$6.25	Add' Pizza Topping on salad: \$0.25	
Meatball	\$8.00	GARLIC BREAD/W CH	IEESE
Meatballs in Marinara Sauce, Topped with Cheese	\$6.55	Small 9-inch garlic bread pizza. Additional toppings: \$1.25 / each	\$8.25
Extras		Double Cheese: \$1.50	
Extra Cheese on Subs	\$0.50	Large 12-inch garlic bread pizza.	\$10.25
Extra Items (Each)	\$0.25	Additional toppings: \$1.50 / each Double Cheese: \$2.50	

SALADS

Taco Chips.

All salads come with dressing on the side and

crackers. The Taco Salad comes with extra Dorito

DESSERT PIZZA

Available dessert pizzas are: Apple, Cherry or Cinnamon.

Cinnamon 9-inch small Cinnamon dessert pizza	\$6.75
Apple or Cherry 9-inch small Apple or Cherry	\$7.75

BEVERAGES

dessert pizza

Canned Drinks: Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt. Dew, Mug Root Beer, Dr. Pepper, Sprite, Sweet Tea, Unsweet Tea, Lemonade, Orange Sunkist

Canned Drink	\$1.50
--------------	--------

BEER

Canned Beer: Bud, Bud Light, Yuengling, Michelob Light, Michelob Ultra, Coors Light, Miller Lite

Canned Beer	\$2.75
Guilliag Bool	Ψ2.10

EXTRAS

Extra Cup of Pizza Sauce	\$0.50
Extra Cup of Salad Dressing	\$0.50
Sour Cream Packet	\$0.25
Garlic Butter Cup	\$0.50
Extra Taco Sauce Packet	\$0.10
Red Pepper Seeds Packet	\$0.10
Parmesan Cheese Packet	\$0.10
Extra Dessert Frosting	\$0.25